

IN THE COURT OF MUNICIPAL MAGISTRATE 4th COURT, CALCUTTA.

Present:

Smt. Kadambari Adhikari

J O Code No: W B 1282

Case No. Gr. 246 of 2021

C N R No-WBCS03-000335-2021

Dated. 16.11.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and I.O's report.

None appears.

LD. APP is present.

No report is received yet.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **02.02.2024** for appearance and I.O's report.

Municipal Magistrate,

4thCourt, Calcutta.